Special District

San Diego Unified Port District
Stockton Port District

Oxnard Harbor District

San Mateo County Harbor District
Ventura Port District

Santa Cruz Port District

Port San Luis Harbor District

Humboldt Bay Harbor Recreation and Conservation
District

Crescent City Harbor District
Moss Landing Harbor District
Noyo Harbor District

Richardson Bay Regional Agency

Sacramento-Yolo Port District

County Employees

San Diego

San Joaquin
Ventura

San Mateo
Ventura

Santa Cruz

San Luis Obispo
Humboldt

Del Norte
Monterey
Mendocino
Marin

Sacramento

646
138
60
49
51
61
60
19

32
20
10

Total Wages

$60,422,997
$13,469,660
$4,629,828
$3,987,586
$3,052,100
$2,563,316
$2,358,080
$950,932

$718,800
$567,196
$199,268
$0
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,448,618
$4,321,059
$1,184,412
$960,625
$639,091
$696,950
$651,681
$357,148

$236,089
$103,038
$1,964
$0

$0



