Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
San Diego Unified Port District	San Diego	646	\$60,422,997	\$15,448,618
Stockton Port District	San Joaquin	138	\$13,469,660	\$4,321,059
Oxnard Harbor District	Ventura	60	\$4,629,828	\$1,184,412
San Mateo County Harbor District	San Mateo	49	\$3,987,586	\$960,625
Ventura Port District	Ventura	51	\$3,052,100	\$639,091
Santa Cruz Port District	Santa Cruz	61	\$2,563,316	\$696,950
Port San Luis Harbor District	San Luis Obispo	60	\$2,358,080	\$651,681
Humboldt Bay Harbor Recreation and Conservation District	Humboldt	19	\$950,932	\$357,148
Crescent City Harbor District	Del Norte	32	\$718,800	\$236,089
Moss Landing Harbor District	Monterey	20	\$567,196	\$103,038
Noyo Harbor District	Mendocino	10	\$199,268	\$1,964
Richardson Bay Regional Agency	Marin	4	\$0	\$0
Sacramento-Yolo Port District	Sacramento	6	\$0	\$0